Appetizers
French Fries $2.19
French Fries Large $2.59
Tator Tots $2.19
Tator Tots Large $2.59
Onion Rings $3.49
Popcorn Chicken $3.99
Corn Dog $2.29
Chz Nachos $2.29
Chz Sticks $3.99
Jalapeno Popper $2.99
Chicken Tenders $1.29
Grill Chicken Salad $4.99
Frito Pie $4.29
Combos

Includes regular fries or tots, and
medium drink. Up-Size for $0.75

#1 Burger $7.88
#2 Double Burger $9.28
#3 Bacon Cheese Burger $9.48
#4 Mushroom Swiss Burger  $9.48
#5 Santa Fe Burger $9.48
#6 Grilled Chicken Sandwich $8.58
Kids Meal
Includes regular fries or tots, and
drink.
Burger $3.69
Hot Dog $3.89
Corn Dog $3.89
Grilled Cheese $3.89
Add Ons
Cheese $0.50
Bacon $1.20
Jalapenos $1.00
Chili $1.20
Mushrooms $1.20
Ranch $0.25
BBQ $0.25
Extra Veggies $0.25
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Big Chew Chew's Burgers

Burgers

Hamburger

Double Burger

Triple Burger

Jr. Burger

Jr Burger with cheese
Bacon Cheese burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger

Santa Fe Burger
Green chilis and swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato and onions.
Cajun Patty Melt
Cajun seasoning, pepperjack,
american cheese and caramelized
onions.

Cajun Burger

Smokey Chedder Bacon
Pepper Jack Burger
Chedder Chili Burger

Sandwiches
Cajun Chicken
Chili Chz Dog
Hot Dog
Grilled Chz
Grilled Ham and Chz
Grilled Chicken Club
Chicken Strip Sand
B.L.T

$3.99
$5.49
$6.99
$2.69
$2.99
$5.69
$5.99
$5.99

$5.69

$4.69
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$3.79
$2.29
$2.99
$4.49
$5.99
$4.99
$4.29

Gourmet Sandwiches and

Burgers
Cajun Chicken

Chicken breast seared with a blend
of seasonings, cheese, bacon, then
topped with cajun sauce plus all the

veggies!
Hamburger Club
Burger with 2 slices of Ham,
cheese, and Bacon plus all the
veggies!
Smokey Cheddar Bacon

Burger with smokey BBQ sauce,
real cheddar, bacon and caramelized

onions plus all the veggies
Cajun Burger
Burger with a blend of cajun
seasonings, and a unique cajun
sauce.
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$5.99

$5.99

$5.49

$4.39

Drinks
Small $1.49
Medium $1.89
Large $2.09
Shakes
Regular $3.29
Large $3.89
Frosty/Floats
Regular
Large $3.49
Sundae
Sundae (Any Flavor) $2.49
Ice Cream
Ice Cream Cone $1.29
Ice Cream Cup $1.59

Chew-Chews Crushed Ice

Bag of Chew-Chews Crushed $1.00
Ice



