

2543839177

http://www.wedelivertotexas.com Big Chew Chew's Burgers

Appetizers		<u>Burgers</u>		Drinks	
French Fries	\$2.19	Hamburger	\$3.99	Small	\$1.49
French Fries Large	\$2.59	Double Burger	\$5.49	Medium	\$1.89
Tator Tots	\$2.19	Triple Burger	\$6.99	Large	\$2.09
Tator Tots Large	\$2.59	Jr. Burger	\$2.69	-	
Onion Rings	\$3.49	Jr Burger with cheese	\$2.99	<u>Shakes</u>	
Popcorn Chicken	\$3.99	Bacon Cheese burger	\$5.69	Regular	\$3.29
Corn Dog	\$2.29	Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$5.99	Large	\$3.89
Chz Nachos	\$2.29	Santa Fe Burger	\$5.99	E 4 /El 4 .	
Chz Sticks	\$3.99	Green chilis and swiss cheese,		Frosty/Floats	
Jalapeno Popper	\$2.99	lettuce, tomato and onions.	AF 00	Regular	
Chicken Tenders	\$1.29	Cajun Patty Melt	\$5.69	Large	\$3.49
Grill Chicken Salad	\$4.99	Cajun seasoning, pepperjack, american cheese and caramelized		Cundos	
Frito Pie	\$4.29	onions.		<u>Sundae</u>	
		Cajun Burger	\$4.69	Sundae (Any Flavor)	\$2.49
<u>Combos</u>		Smokey Chedder Bacon	\$5.99	los Croom	
Includes regular fries or tots,		Pepper Jack Burger	\$5.99	<u>lce Cream</u>	#4.00
medium drink. Up-Size for \$0	0.75	Chedder Chili Burger	\$5.99	Ice Cream Cone	\$1.29
#1 Burger	\$7.88			Ice Cream Cup	\$1.59
#2 Double Burger	\$9.28	<u>Sandwiches</u>		Chew-Chews Crushed	مما
#3 Bacon Cheese Burger	\$9.48	Cajun Chicken	\$5.99	Bag of Chew-Chews Crushed	\$1.00
#4 Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$9.48	Chili Chz Dog	\$3.79		Φ1.00
#5 Santa Fe Burger	\$9.48	Hot Dog	\$2.29	Ice	
#6 Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8.58	Grilled Chz	\$2.99		
12: 1 - 10 1		Grilled Ham and Chz	\$4.49		
<u>Kids Meal</u>		Grilled Chicken Club	\$5.99		
Includes regular fries or tots,	and	Chicken Strip Sand	\$4.99		
drink.		B.L.T	\$4.29		
Burger	\$3.69	0	I		
Hot Dog	\$3.89	Gourmet Sandwiches a	<u>ına</u>		
Corn Dog	\$3.89	<u>Burgers</u>			
Grilled Cheese	\$3.89	Cajun Chicken	\$5.99		
Add One		Chicken breast seared with a blend			
Add Ons	4 0 5 0	of seasonings, cheese, bacon, then topped with cajun sauce plus all the			
Cheese	\$0.50	veggies!			
Bacon	\$1.20	Hamburger Club	\$5.99		
Jalapenos	\$1.00	Burger with 2 slices of Ham,			
Chili	\$1.20	cheese, and Bacon plus all the			
Mushrooms	\$1.20	veggies! Smokey Cheddar Bacon	\$5.49		
Ranch	\$0.25	Burger with smokey BBQ sauce,	ψυ.τυ		
BBQ	\$0.25	real cheddar, bacon and caramelized			
Extra Veggies	\$0.25	onions plus all the veggies			
		Cajun Burger Burger with a blend of cajun	\$4.39		

seasonings, and a unique cajun

sauce.